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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place Date

Champ du monde juniors-
cadets

CROSS Emily
ERRIGO Arianna
REPINA Polina

HUIN Julie
RASHIDOVA Julia
CHANAEVA Aida
ERBA Carolina
WILLETTE Doris
RUPPERT Luisa
KREISS Fanny
INDREI Corina
ANDREI Andreea
MINDRU Aurica
TARDIVEL Laure-Agnes
DURANDO Benedetta
OH Ha Na
GUICHOUX Mathilde
BINGENHEIMER Sandra
LEMBERG Mercedesz
ZHANG Wen
DOECKER Anna
GEURTS Djinn
TROIANO Sophie
VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki
GARCIA AZUA Barbara
LIDZBARSKA Anna
DOO Hwa Jung
BARTKOWSKI Maria
TIKHONOVA Yulia
BOU BAKRI Ines
RUAN Laidi

SZINGHOFFEROVA Sandra

CHEN Jinyan
MOSKINA Natalia
HANZELOVA Gyongyi
KAZANTSEVA Yelena
AVARGIL Yaara
WILHELMI Annette
LIM Seung Min
ULLMANN Shachaf
NG YI LIN Ruth

KIIL Anne sofie
DMYTRUK Oksana
KANTORSKA Agata
GROSLAMBERT Delphine

Linz 2005-03-28

Name

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
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Nationality
USA
ITA
RUS
FRA
RUS
RUS
ITA
USA
GER
HUN
ROU
ROU
MDA
FRA
ITA
KOR
FRA
GER
HUN
CHN
AUT
NED
GBR
GRE
CHI
POL
KOR
GER
ISR
TUN
CHN
SVK
CHN
BLR
SVK
KAZ
ISR
AUT
KOR
ISR
SIN
DEN
UKR
POL
BEL

Age
38
36
39
37
37
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39
36
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38
37
39
39
38
37
38
37
38
36
37
38
37
37
39
39
39
36
35
37
36
37
37
38
36
39
39
37
38
37
36
38
35
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Points

Name
THERRIEN Annie-Claude
GEMESI Tekla
NEMECEK Samantha
GROSLAMBERT Julie
BOUCHARD Louise Helene
GASSYUK Mariya
FICHSHENKO lIrina
NOVENKOVA Helena
KOVRLIJA Ana
KARMANOVA Ekateryna
HJORT NIELSEN Anne Katrine
TAKAHASI Minami
KLEINBROD Silvia
TODA Shiho
VINTILA Anita
GUNGOR Nilay
TERASHITA Maki
GEISSELER Olivia
MATYSIK Marta
LIPOWSKA Jana
NAGATY Radwa
EMANUEL Martina
NOGUEIRA Debora
SABARTOVA Eliska
JANSE VAN RENSBURG Estee
MAIBAM Usha Rani Devi
SWAIF Salma
ANDRIES Marina
CELIGOVA Jaroslava
TSE Emily
VAN ERVEN Saskia
BENNETT Claire
NGUYEN Thi Hoai Thu
CHING Yuen Lok, Loretta
VOYCHENKO Nadiya
COMERFORD Shannon
ANTUNOVIC Antonia
SHABAN Iman
SCHMITH Sidsel Vogdrup
RAMOS Patricia
WANGLEMBAM Roiji Devi
LAU Lydia
GAUTAM Jyoti
ATANASOVA Suzana
IN LENG Ng
KVESIC Lara
CHEN Wei-Chieh
PORTILLA Andrea

WANG Ching
GUGIC Kata

Nationality
CAN
HUN
USA
BEL
CAN
KAZ
KAZ
CZE
SRB
UKR
DEN
JPN
AUT
JPN
ROU
TUR
JPN
Sul
POL
CZE
EGY
GBR
POR
CZE
RSA
IND
EGY
MDA
SVK
HKG
NED
GBR
VIE
HKG
UKR
CAN
CRO
EGY
DEN
POR
IND
HKG
IND
BUL
MAC
CRO
TPE
ECU

TPE
CRO

Age
38
39
37
37
38
36
37
36
38
36
35
38
38
38
38
36
39
38
39
37
39
39
39
35
37
38
37
37
36
38
37
39
39
37
37
36
33
35
37
39
36
37
36
39
39
35
36
36

36
34



Rank Points Name Nationality Age
96 0 AL RAI Samaa JOR 36

2024-03-29
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